CENTENE CORP

CENTENE CORP

ISIN: US15135B1017

Overview

2024/05/01 22:00:02

Price
72.22 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.15% (-0.84)

US15135B1017
CNC

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

36,136 EUR
S&P 500

71.50 USD (100)
74.90 USD (100)
72.31 USD
73.58 USD
70.06 USD
73.06 USD
72.763493 USD
4,361,044
317,120,438.44
54,102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US15135B1017&ID_NOTATION=8143524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US15135B1017&ID_NOTATION=8143524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b10335cf1d3fba53524d7bb45adcdb10de6e5e0741846c7342a7fd76fefe5a5&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=650a645a915bb2bf3&time=1714690091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84fe11b4aa023564054661ccbc284a1e79220c63d1cc1149f80fb5384c3e821a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0bae2dd3e1cff2c58&time=1714690091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1239c8f8c4c997fa245aea0245c97afdeff0d1d9a36b4d94dd4c391b989cfba0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2491900cfe11ff760&time=1714690091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5b8ef01b9bbddd04e7249183a9c1b6d747936624ec15b1e97e15860ef310832&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b4f915e58cef27b31&time=1714690091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31aec5e9a304a8e8dd7649bb44897665bcd09e114fc24945dcedfa046c6f5411&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9610abef7318be474&time=1714690091&tool=RSC

CENTENE CORP

Details

2024/05/01 22:00:02

Price
72.22 USD

Difference

o

-1.15% (-0.84)

General attributes

ISIN US15135B1017
Symbol CNC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 36,136 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 71.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 74.90 USD (100)
Open 72.31 USD
High 73.58 USD
Low 70.06 USD
Close (prev. day) 73.06 USD
VWAP 72.763493 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,361,044
Trading volume 317,120,438.44
Number of trades 54,102
Last size 392
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.18% +5.26% +16.97%
Perf (abs.) +2.90 +3.61 +10.48
Beta 0.35 0.32 0.56
Volatility 23.99 25.34 29.09

ERSTE

Group

90.00

a0.00

70.00

60.00

50.00

l
f 'whn‘ fb Ww

I

|

v”
WMM

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CENTENE CORP

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Tradegate 2024/  22:02
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:54
04/30

NYSE 2024/  22:00
05/01

Munich 2024/ 08:04
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2023/ 16:30

Price

68.46 EUR

68.40 EUR

72.22 USD

69.20 EUR

63.65 USD

81.42 USD (2024/02/26

7
8
6

Trading
volume
0.00
0.00
317.12

0.00

0.44

73.76 USD (4,799,844
74.47 USD (3,442,843
75.89 USD (3,215,657
71.16 USD (3,189,388

0.06 USD (2024/05/01
1.42 USD (2024/02/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.83 USD (2023/09/01)

Number of
(mio.) trades

1

12

54,102

2

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8143524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144207704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122244479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321141153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805472

CENTENE CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/22

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:04 68.73 EUR

17:44 68.72 EUR

08:10 68.72 EUR

08:13 68.73 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81411069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372337647

CENTENE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

CENTENE

orporation

Contact Details
CENTENE CORP.

7700 Forsyth Boulevard - 63105 St. Louis
Telefon: +1-314-725-4477

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Frederick Chairman of Board of

Eppinger Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Coughlin Directors

H. Dallas Member of Board of
Directors

Jessica Blume Member of Board of
Directors

Kenneth Burdick Member of Board of
Directors

Lori Robinson Member of Board of
Directors

Monte Ford Member of Board of
Directors

Theodore Member of Board of

Samuels Directors

Wayne DeVeydt Member of Board of
Directors

Sarah M. Chairman of Managing

London Board
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